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SPEAKER 80OHM .15W 72DB 30MMPC MT

TRANS NPN BIPO 12V 60MA 86-SMD

AT-41411-TR1G AVAGO

AT-41411-TR1 Agilent

AT-41486 Agilent

AT-41411 Original

AT-41411-BLKG AVAGO

TRANS SIL LOW NOISE BIPOLAR 86PL

LOW POWER ATTENUATOR 10DB

LOW POWER ATTENUATOR 6DB

CRYSTAL 41.6000MHZ 10PF SMD

IC TRANS NPN GP BIPOLAR 86PP

TRANS NPN BIPO 12V 60MA 35-SMD

LOW POWER ATTENUATOR 5DB

TRANS NPN BIPO 12V 60MA 86-SMD

TRANS NPN BIPO 12V 50MA SOT-143

CRYSTAL 41.600MHZ 10PF SMD

TRANS SIL LOW NOISE BIPOL 45MD

AT-41486-TR1 Agilent

AT-41485-TR1G AVAGO

M

AT-41433-TR1G Details PDF

TAV/A

ot 71 DHL / Fedex / UPS

¥

RFQ o] m & Info@ariat-tech.com

A Z= A

PUI Audio, Inc.

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

AVX Corporation

Agilent

Agilent

Original

AVX Corporation

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Hirose

Hirose

TXC Corporation

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Hirose

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

TXC Corporation

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Agilent

AVX Corporation
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4200 pcs

7800 pcs

3000 pcs
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200 pcs
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500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

400 pcs

500 pcs
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500 pcs

64 pcs

700 pcs

1200 pcs
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